Horse Line-Up and Info sheet - Sept 8" 2013
2013 Spy Coast Farm / Bonner Springs, MO - Young Horse Show Series

M.M. American |/ ¢/11 M.M. Amali Metall S. A Shultz S. A Shultz 618 476 7618
Pi Shetan
2 Dulce 7/11/08 KmZN E Prestige VDL Riverman Elise Mann 25,000 Elise Mann 913 523 6493
3 Grace Note 6/22/11 Km:N E Rousseau Riverman Elise Mann 35,000 Elise Mann 913 523 6493
4 Linceca 5/20/11 AHS E Licotus Regazzoni Carol Jenkins Carol Jenkins 6615826570045;1;3/
5 Cix Degrees HH 1/18/12 | AHHA E Calido Indoctro E. Houtsma E. Houtsma 660 441 5002
6 Livellica HH 6/5/12 GRS E Livello Polydor E. Houtsma 15,000 E. Houtsma 660 441 5002
allen
7 Wingman 5/13/09 Clyde/ E Wrader Solomon'’s K. Fowler K. Fowler 785 845 6891
g Old Patrick ) '
8 Dacari 5/15/12 AHS E Dacaprio Guarantor E. Fowler 12,000 E. Fowler 816 807 8659
9 Darrielle a/30/12 | Ans | S Dacaprio Donnerkeil E. Fowler 12,000 E. Fowler 816 807 8659
10 Giverny 6/2/2011 | KWPN L Uphill Fleming L & K Childs L & K Childs 785 221 0909
-NA
KWPN
11 Eragon 6/17/09 “NA E Goodtimes Fleming L & K Childs Inquire L & K Childs 785 221 0909
Scra Temptress Blitz und . .

ot i a/6/12 | ATA | S o Talkin Man M. Bush Bommarito | 636734 5604
13 Zadok a/18/11 | ATA | S BDl'(:f]rL:Z:j Pennant M. Bush M. Bush 314 540 0219
14 | carerraPW | 6/8/10 | AHHA | S Quinar Ariadus ParvinWork | 30,000 | ParvinWork | 2623780590
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Britanya
Phoebe
Razzmatazz
Fal de Rah
Daniella SP
Chiga T
Caiser T

Muskogee

6/21/09

5/6/09

4/5/10

5/12/09

5/25/10

5/26/10

5/24/12

6/29/10

AHHA

OoLD

ISR

ISR

AHS

AHHA

AHHA

OLD

HMHMHMHMHMHMHM

Quinar
Pablo
Rubignon
Fabuleux
Dacaprio
Linaro
Cachas

Mannhattan

Ariadus
Ansas
Macht

Victorious
Grand Canyon
Clearway
Corofino |

West Coast

Parvin work

Nina Fricke

Nina Fricke

Rhonda
Robinson

Betsey Rea

Amy
Thalacker

Amy Thalacker

Bobbi Pratt

40,000

35,000

40,000

30,000

18,000

18,000

Parvin Work

High Point Farm

High Point Farm

Rhonda
Robinson

Betsy Rea
Amy
Amy Thalacker

Kandy

262 378 0590

913 484 4616

913 484 4616

660 885 1684

660 351 4034

515 441 6892

515441 6892

913 269 6036
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